
46
47

36 28

30

41 4

18
3

19

15

20
11

712
13

31

26
17

45
24

23

29

8
16

33
42

43

10

25

32

14

2

9

5

50
49
27

48

39
22

6

21

44

38

37
34

35
1

55

51

54

52

53

REVISION A-01
B-68-1000000C

B

Administrator
新建图章



ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 B-53-1000007 NUT M4 10
2 B-68-1100000 BODY 1
3 B-68-1300000 DISPLAY  SUPPORT ASSY 1
4 B-68-1400000 CONTROL  ASSEMBLY 1
5 B-68-1500000 MAGNET ASSEMBLY 1
6 TB-L-0600000 SCALE ASSEMBLY 1
7 TB-L-0700000 WIDTH  SCALE  ASSY 1
8 TB-P-0400000 BALANCING  SHAFT  ASSEMBLY 1
9 B-56-1300000 PEDAL  ASSEMBLY 1
10 B-56-1400000 BRAKE  ASSEMBLY 1
11 TB-F-0400000 HOOD  ASSY 1
12 GB818-M6×16-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 1
13 GB93-6 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 5
14 GB95-6 FLAT WASHER 1
15 GB95-10 FLAT WASHER 8
16 GB93-10 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 12
17 GB70.1-M10×25 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 4
18 GB70.1-M10×35 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 4
19 B-68-1000018 DISPLAY 1
20 B-68-1800000 HOOD 1
21 B-56-1000001 TOOL SHELF 1
22 B-56-1000002 TOOL SHELF CONNECTION BUTTON 2
23 B-56-1000004 SIDE SEALING PANEL 1
24 B-56-1000005 MAIN  SHAFT  COVER 1
25 GB70.1-M6×16 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 5
26 GB96.1-6 LARGE WASHER A GRADE 4
27 GB818-M5×12-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 4
28 B-53-1000006 SCREW M4 10
29 GB15856.4-ST5.5×19 HEXA FLANGE TAPPING SCREW 6
30 GB818-M5×8-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 1
31 TB-P-0402000 PRESS SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1
32 TB-E-9001220 MOTOR  ASSEMBLY PART 1
33 B-01-1000006 WEDGE  BELT(940mm) 1
34 B-68-1000008 CONNECTING  BOARD  CABLE 1
35 B-68-1000009 KEY  BOARD  CABLE 1
36 B-68-1000010 GROUND  WIRE 2
37 B-68-1000011 OPTICBACKPANEL  CABLE 1
38 B-68-1000021 SHIELD  CONNECTION 1
39 B-68-1000017 CIRCUIT  BOARD  AND  MOTOR  CABLE 1
40 GB818-M4×8-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 6

版本 A-01

B-68-1000000CB

Administrator
新建图章



ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
41 B-68-1000020 POWER  CABLE 1
42 GB5781-M10×25 HEXANGULAR BOLT 4
43 GB96.1-10 LARGE WASHER A GRADE 4
44 B-68-1600000 SELF—CALIBRATION  TOOLING 1
45 B-56-1000006 LENS 1
46 B-53-1000008 FIX  PLATE 5
47 B-53-1000009 NYLON BELT 5
48 GB819.1-M5×8-H CROSS COUNTERSUNK SCREW STEEL 4.8 GRADE 2
49 GB93-5 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 4
50 GB95-5 FLAT WASHER 4
51 GB41-M6 HEXANGULAR NUT 1
52 C-70-1200009 PLUG 2
53 B-68-1000019 MAGNETIC SWITCH 1
54 GB70.1-M3×8 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 2
55 B-68-1200000CB WEIGHT TRAY  ASSEMBLY 1

版本 A-01

B-68-1000000CB

Administrator
新建图章



1

6

2

3

9

10

45

12

8

11

7

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 B-56-1300001 PEDAL 1
2 B-56-1300002 TIGHT BUSHING 1
3 B-56-1300003 TORSION SPRING 1
4 B-61-1000009 ROLLING ROPE WHEEL 1
5 GB894.1-16 SHAFT ELATIC BIG RETAINING RING A-TYPE 1
6 GB820-M8×12-H CROSS COUNTERSUNK SCREW STEEL 4.8 GRADE 2
7 GB70.1-M6×25 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1
8 GB41-M6 HEXANGULAR NUT 3
9 B-56-1300004 STEEL WIRE 1

10 B-56-1300100 SPIALE ASSEMBLY 1
11 GB70.1-M6×16 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1
12 GB70.1-M6×30 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1

REVISION A-01
B-56-1300000

Administrator
新建图章



8
7

5
6

10
3

13

14

9

2

1
12

4
11

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 GB41-M8 HEXANGULAR NUT 1
2 GB70.1-M6×20 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 2
3 GB93-6 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 1
4 GB95-8 FLAT WASHER 2
5 B-56-1400100 BRAKE SPANNER 1
6 B-56-1400200 BRAKE 1
7 B-56-1400001 SCREW 1
8 B-56-1400002 WASHER 1
9 B-56-1400003 FIX SHAFT 1
10 GB6170-M6 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 3
11 GB6170-M10 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 1
12 GB93-8 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 1
13 B-56-1400005 STOP SHAFT 1
14 B-56-1400007 AWINGING ARM 1

REVISION A-01
B-56-1400000

Administrator
新建图章



7

3
5
6
4

1

2

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 B-68-1200001 KEYBOARD PLATE 1
2 B-68-1200002 DECORATE COVER 1
3 GB819.1-M3×16-H CROSS COUNTERSUNK SCREW STEEL 4.8 GRADE 6
4 GB6170-M3 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 6
5 GB95-3 FLAT WASHER 6
6 GB93-3 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 6
7 B-56-1200002CB CB958WEIGHT TRAY 1

REVISION A-01
B-68-1200000CB

Administrator
新建图章



7

12
13

3

8

2

10

11

5

1

6
4

9

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 B-68-1300100 DISPLAY RACK BLOCK WELDING 1
2 B-68-1300200 DISPLAY RACK BLOCK ASSWELDING 1
3 B-68-1300001 DISPLAY ASSEMBLE PLATE 1
4 B-68-1300002 CONNECT BEND PLATE 2
5 B-68-1300003 DISK SPRING 2
6 B-68-1300004 DISK SPRING 6
7 GB819.1-M4×12-H CROSS COUNTERSUNK SCREW STEEL 4.8 GRADE 4
8 GB95-8 FLAT WASHER 6
9 GB889.1-M8 1-TYPE PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE HEXAGON LOCK NUT 2

10 GB95-10 FLAT WASHER 2
11 GB889.1-M10 1-TYPE PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE HEXAGON LOCK NUT 1
12 GB93-4 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 8
13 GB818-M4×8-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 8

REVISION A-01
B-68-1300000

Administrator
新建图章



2

21

1

14

16

6

12

5
3

4

15
7

20 11

10

8

13 18

17
19

9

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 B-68-1400100 CONTROL BOX 1
2 B-68-1400200 UPPER COVER 1
3 B-68-1400300 SOCKET 1
4 TB-E-1001101 POWER SWITCH 1
5 B-68-1400009 PUSE 1
6 B-68-1400008 BRAKE RESISTOR 1
7 B-68-1400007 DISPLAY BOARD PORT DISK 1
8 B-68-1400002 SHORT HEXA CUSHION 8
9 B-68-1400001 SCREW 4
10 B-68-1400010 BUTTON BATTERY 1
11 GB95-3 FLAT WASHER 16
12 GB93-3 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 16
13 GB818-M3×6-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 8
14 GB818-M4×8-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 3
15 GB818-M6×16-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 3
16 B-68-1400003 POWER BOARD 1
17 B-68-1400004 DISPLAY BOARD 1
18 B-68-1400005 CPU BAND 1
19 B-68-1400006 CPU BOARD 1
20 B-68-1000012 MAIN  BOARD  CABLE 1
21 GB818-M5×12-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 2

REVISION A-01
B-68-1400000

Administrator
新建图章



2

21

1

14

16

6

12

5

3

4
15

7

20 11

10

8

13 18

17

19

9

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 B-68-1400100 CONTROL BOX 1
2 B-68-1400200 UPPER COVER 1
3 B-68-1400300 SOCKET 1
4 TB-E-1001101 POWER SWITCH 1
5 B-68-1400009 PUSE 1
6 B-68-1400008 BRAKE RESISTOR 1
7 B-68-1400007 DISPLAY BOARD PORT DISK 1
8 B-68-1400002 SHORT HEXA CUSHION 8
9 B-68-1400001 SCREW 4
10 B-68-1400010 BUTTON BATTERY 1
11 GB95-3 FLAT WASHER 16
12 GB93-3 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 16
13 GB818-M3×6-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 8
14 GB818-M4×8-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 3
15 GB818-M6×16-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 3
16 B-68-1400003 POWER BOARD 1
17 B-68-1400004 DISPLAY BOARD 1
18 B-68-1400005 CPU BAND 1
19 B-68-1400006 CPU BOARD 1
20 B-68-1000012 MAIN  BOARD  CABLE 1
21 GB818-M5×12-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 2

REVISION A-01
B-68-1400000

Administrator
新建图章



2

4

9

3

5

6

7

8

1

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 B-68-1500001 SCALE PRESS CAKE 1
2 B-68-1500100 ELECTOMEGNET INSTALLATION 1
3 B-68-1500200 MAGNET 1
4 GB818-M3×30-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 1
5 GB6170-M3 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 1
6 GB95-3 FLAT WASHER 4
7 GB93-3 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 4
8 GB818-M3×10-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 4
9 B-68-1000014 CIRCUIT  BOARD  AND  ELECTROMAGNET  CABLE 1

REVISION A-01
B-68-1500000

Administrator
新建图章



123

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 TB-E-9000220 MOTOR 1
2 B-53-1000003 MOTOR BELT PULLEY 1
3 GB1096-5×5×20 COMMON FLAT KEY 1

REVISION A-01
TB-E-9001220

Administrator
新建图章



7

8133411109612
114

161517

5

2 ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 TB-F-0400100 HOOD CONNECT PLATE WELDING 1
2 TB-F-0400200 HOOD  SUPPORT  PIPE WELD 1
3 TB-F-0400300 TURNING  PLATE  WELDING 1
4 TB-F-0400400 LIMIT BLOCK ASSEMBLE  WELDING 1
5 TB-F-0100003 NEW STYLE HOOD 1
6 TB-F-0400001 HOOD ROTATION SHAFT 1
7 GB70.1-M8×12 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 4
8 TB-F-0400002 MAGNET 1
9 GB894.1-26 SHAFT ELATIC BIG RETAINING RING A-TYPE 1
10 GB70.1-M10×35 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1
11 GB6170-M10 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 1
12 TB-F-0200002 SUPPORT PIPE EXTENSION SPRING 1
13 GB70.1-M10×25 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1
14 GB78-M6×12 INNER HEXA CONIC TERMINUS SET SCREW 2
15 GB93-10 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 1
16 GB95-10 FLAT WASHER 1
17 GB1096-8×7×32 COMMON FLAT KEY 1

REVISION A-01
TB-F-0400000

Administrator
新建图章



8

20

21

2

10

34

33

30

6

29

28
17

19 25 23
22

24

3

918
11

32
31

7

1413

27
12

5
15
16

26

4

1

REVISION A-01
TB-L-0600000

Administrator
新建图章



ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 TB-L-0601000 RULE 1
2 TB-L-0601200 AUTOMATIC SCALE BRACKET 1
3 TB-L-0304100 WHEEL BUSHING 1
4 TB-L-0300002 SCALE 1
5 TB-L-0600001 SCALE ROD 1
6 TB-L-0601500 D VALUE VARISISTOR ASSY 1
7 TB-L-0601400 A VALUE VARISISTOR ASSY 1
8 TB-L-0300010 BRACKRT 1
9 TB-L-0600011 STEEL WIRE 2
10 B-53-1000008 FIX  PLATE 1
11 TB-L-0300005 AUTOMATIC SCALE EXTENSION SPRING 1
12 TB-L-0600002 NEW  SCALE HEAD 1
13 TB-L-0601600 POINT THE LASER HEAD ASSY 1
14 TB-L-0600009 PROTECTIVE RUBBER SHEET 1
15 TB-L-0600007 BLOCK 1
16 TB-L-0600006 HANDLE 1
17 TB-L-0600013 ROPE GUIDING WHEEL 1
18 TB-L-0600010 ROTATION WHEEL 1
19 GB70.1-M4×20 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1
20 GB70.1-M6×10 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1
21 GB73-M4×12 SLOTTED FLATTEN HEAD SET SCREW 3
22 GB95-4 FLAT WASHER 3
23 GB6170-M4 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 1
24 GB818-M4×12-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 2
25 GB71-M4×16 SLOTTED CONIC HEAD SET SCREW 3
26 GB70.1-M5×16 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1
27 GB71-M4×8 SLOTTED CONIC HEAD SET SCREW 2
28 GB894.1-10 SHAFT ELATIC BIG RETAINING RING A-TYPE 1
29 TB-L-0600012 BOLT 1
30 B-68-1400001 SCREW 2
31 GB818-M3×10-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 2
32 GB93-3 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 2
33 GB95-3 FLAT WASHER 4
34 GB6170-M3 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 2

REVISION A-01
TB-L-0600000

Administrator
新建图章



15

4

24
23

12
3

2519

10

21 11

2628

27

22

5

2
7

14

6

13

8

16

20

18
17

9

1

31
29

30

REVISION A-01
TB-L-0700000

Administrator
新建图章



15

4

24
23

12
3

2519 10

21 11

2628

27

22

5

2
7

14

6
13

8

16

20

1817

9

1

29

30

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 TB-L-0710000 WIDTH SCALE ASSY WELDING 1
2 TB-L-0720000 LIMIT BLOCK WELD 1
3 TB-L-0730000 ROTATION BUSHING WELDING 1
4 TB-L-0700001 AITOMATIC SCALE 1
5 TB-L-0700002 SPRING 1
6 TB-L-0700003 SPRING 2
7 TB-L-0700004 DECORATE COVER 1
8 TB-L-0700005 DECOREATE PLATE 1
9 TB-L-0700006 RUBBER WASHER 1

10 TB-L-0700007 RUBBER CUSHION 1
11 TB-L-0700008 FIX BLOCK 1
12 TB-L-0400008 T-NUT 1
13 TB-L-0740000 B VALUE VARISISTOR ASSY 1
14 TB-L-0750000 WILD LION 1
15 TB-L-0400007 MEASURE HEAD 1
16 GB819.1-M4×10-H CROSS COUNTERSUNK SCREW STEEL 4.8 GRADE 8
17 GB95-4 FLAT WASHER 3
18 GB93-4 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 4
19 GB818-M4×10-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 3
20 GB894.1-16 SHAFT ELATIC BIG RETAINING RING A-TYPE 1
21 GB70.1-M5×25 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1
22 GB6170-M5 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 1
23 GB818-M5×16-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 3
24 GB95-5 FLAT WASHER 2
25 GB73-M5×12 SLOTTED FLATTEN HEAD SET SCREW 3
26 GB819.1-M4×12-H CROSS COUNTERSUNK SCREW STEEL 4.8 GRADE 2
27 GB70.1-M4×16 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 1
28 GB6170-M4 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 1
29 GB95-10 FLAT WASHER 3
30 GB93-10 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 3
31 GB70.1-M10×35 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 3

REVISION A-01
TB-L-0700000

Administrator
新建图章



30
23

29

25

24

26

9
11

12
13

10

14

15

16

17

6

22
19

21
18

20

1

34
4

3

2

32

5

31
87

27

28

33

序号 编码 中文名称 数量
1 TB-P-0401000 主轴套 1
2 TB-P-0400001 一字线激光

安装架 1
3 TB-P-0400002 一字线激光

头护套 1
4 TB-P-0403000 线激光总成 1
5 TB-P-0400004 CB958G光电

板 1
6 TB-P-0302000 转轴 1
7 TB-P-0300001 大皮带轮 1
8 TB-P-0300002 光栅 1
9 TB-P-0300004 光电板支架 1
10 TB-P-0300006 丝杠 1
11 TB-P-0300007 平衡轴压簧 1
12 TB-P-0300008 弹簧压盖 1
13 TB-P-0300009 卡圈 1
14 TB-P-0300010 小锥体φ45-

φ60 1
15 TB-P-0300011 中锥体φ54-

φ80 1
16 TB-P-0300012 大锥体φ71-

φ98 1
17 TB-P-0300018 大锥体Φ87-

Φ158 1
18 GB276-6006 深沟球轴承 

6006 1
19 GB276-6007 深沟球轴承 

6007 1
20 GB894.2-30 轴用弹性挡

圈 B型 30 1
21 GB894.2-35 轴用弹性挡

圈 B型 35 1
22 GB893.2-62 孔用弹性挡

圈 B型 62 1
23 GB95-3 平垫圈 C级 

3 4
24 GB95-4 平垫圈 C级 

4 6
25 GB93-3 标准型弹簧

垫圈 3 2
26 GB93-4 标准型弹簧

垫圈 4 6
27 GB96.1-10 大垫圈 A级 

10 1
28 GB862.1-10 外齿锁紧垫

圈 10 1
29 GB6170-M3 1型六角螺母 

M3 2
30 GB818-

M3×10-H
十字槽盘头

螺钉 
M3×10-H

2
31 GB818-

M4×10-H
十字槽盘头

螺钉 
M4×10-H

6
32 GB71-M4×8

开槽锥端紧
定螺钉 
M4×8

2
33 GB5783-

M10×25
六角头螺栓 

全螺纹 
M10×25

1
34 GB70.1-

M5×12
内六角圆柱

头螺钉 
M5×12

2

REVISION A-01
TB-P-0400000

Administrator
新建图章



30
23

29

25

24

26

9
11

12
13

10

14

15

16

17

6

22
19

21
18

20

1

34
4

3

2

32

5

31
87

27

28

33

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 TB-P-0401000 MAIN SHAFT BUSHIING 1
2 TB-P-0400001 LASER BRACKET 1
3 TB-P-0400002 LASER COVER 1
4 TB-P-0403000 LINE LASER HEAD ASSY 1
5 TB-P-0400004 PHOTOCELL PLATE 1
6 TB-P-0302000 ROTATE SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
7 TB-P-0300001 LARGE BELT PULLEY 1
8 TB-P-0300002 PHOTOELECTRIC SET 1
9 TB-P-0300004 PHOTOELECTRIC CELL PLATE 1
10 TB-P-0300006 LEAD SCREW 1
11 TB-P-0300007 BALANCE SHAFT PRESS SPRING 1
12 TB-P-0300008 SPRING PRESS COVER 1
13 TB-P-0300009 CLAMP RING 1
14 TB-P-0300010 SMALL  CONE 1
15 TB-P-0300011 MIDDLE  CONE 1
16 TB-P-0300012  LARGE CONE 1
17 TB-P-0300018 LARGE CONE 1
18 GB276-6006 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS 1
19 GB276-6007 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS 1
20 GB894.2-30 SHAFT ELATIC RETAINING RING B-TYPE 1
21 GB894.2-35 SHAFT ELATIC RETAINING RING B-TYPE 1
22 GB893.2-62 ELASTIC RETAINING RING B-TYPE 1
23 GB95-3 FLAT WASHER 4
24 GB95-4 FLAT WASHER 6
25 GB93-3 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 2
26 GB93-4 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 6
27 GB96.1-10 LARGE WASHER A GRADE 1
28 GB862.1-10 OUTER TOOTH LOCK WAHSER 1
29 GB6170-M3 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 2
30 GB818-M3×10-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 2
31 GB818-M4×10-H CROSS PANHEAD SCREW 6
32 GB71-M4×8 SLOTTED CONIC HEAD SET SCREW 2
33 GB5783-M10×25 HEXANGULAR BOLT 1
34 GB70.1-M5×12 INNER HEXA CYLINDRICAL SCREW 2

REVISION A-01
TB-P-0400000

Administrator
新建图章



1
2

6

8

5

3

7

4

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 TB-P-0103000 FLYING  RINGS SCREW 1
2 TB-P-0300005 SCREW 1
3 TB-P-0100005 PRESSING WASHER 2
4 DIN 6796 - 10 SPRING PIEZO WAHSER 4
5 GB95-10 FLAT WASHER 5
6 GB93-10 STANDARD SPRING WASHER 1
7 GB6170-M10 HEXANGULAR NUT 1-TYPE 5
8 TB-P-0402100 PIEZO ASSEMBLY 1

版本 A-01
TB-P-0402000

Administrator
新建图章



6
3

10

8

7

2

1

9

5

4

ITEM PART.No DESCRIPTION. QT.Y
1 TB-S-0100006 ACCESSORY BOX 1
2 TB-S-0100007 TRAY 1
3 TB-S-0100008 ACCESSORY SPACE 1
4 TB-S-0100001 BOWL 1
5 TB-S-0100002 BOWL EDGE 1
6 TB-S-0100100 CALIPER ASSEMBLY 1
7 TB-S-0100003 WEIGHT(100g) 1
8 TB-K-0200000 40mm  QUICK  NUT 1
9 TB-S-0100009 CONE HANG HANDLE 5
10 TB-S-0100005 BALANCE HAMMAR 1

REVISION A-01
TB-S-0200000

Administrator
新建图章


	B-68-1000000CBEN
	图纸4
	工程图视图6

	图纸5
	图纸6

	B-56-1300000
	图纸2
	工程图视图2


	B-56-1400000
	图纸2
	工程图视图2


	B-68-1200000CBEN
	分解图EN
	工程图视图3


	B-68-1300000
	图纸2
	工程图视图2


	B-68-1400000
	y
	工程图视图12

	en
	工程图视图10


	B-68-1500000
	图纸2
	工程图视图2


	TB-E-9001220
	y
	工程图视图2


	TB-F-0400000
	分解图EN
	工程图视图10


	TB-L-0600000
	图纸3
	工程图视图2

	图纸4

	TB-L-0700000
	分解图(2)
	工程图视图9

	明细表EN
	工程图视图8


	TB-P-0400000
	分解图CN(2)
	工程图视图26

	分解图明细表EN
	工程图视图25


	TB-P-0402000
	图纸2
	工程图视图2


	TB-S-0200000
	图纸2
	工程图视图5



